2022 BCPA Grand Aggregate Standings 8/6/2022

Sum of GAPointsTotal Games
Discipline Grade WinnersName BCPA Annual Gathe Bellingham ! British Columbia Highlai Campbell River + Pacific Northwe Penticton Skagit Valley | Victoria Highla Grand Total
Band Grade 1 Simon Fraser University 88 88 88 88 352.00
Grade 2 Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 88 88 57 233.00
Portland Metro 90 89 179.00
Wasatch & District 56 56.00
Grade 3 Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 93 60 41 89 89 372.00
Cascadia 61 94 94 92 341.00
Greighlan Crossing 39 39 59 58 57 252.00
Keith Highlanders 3 26 25 38 89.00
Vale United 26 57 83.00
Grade 4 Northwest Junior 91 26 92 90 299.00
Clan Gordon 57 57 57 171.00
Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 40 89 38 167.00
Greater Victoria Police 60 92 152.00
White Spot 4 93 58 151.00
Keith Highlanders 5 38 40 78.00
Kelowna 56 56.00
Elliott Bay 38 38.00
Kenmore and District 25 25.00
Mount Arrowsmith 0 0.00
Grade 5 Keith Highlanders 5 88 56 89 233.00
Robert Malcolm Memorial 5 88 88 176.00
Portland Metro Youth 90 56 146.00
West Coast Highlanders 0 0.00
Surrey Firefighters 0 0.00
Clansman 0 0.00
Campbell River Legion 0 0.00
Drumming Grade 2 Wasatch & District 0 0.00
Grade 4 Clan Gordon 0 0.00
Piping Adult John Buchanan 250 180 148 213 235 1,026.00
Doug Gardner 57 243 246 90 636.00
Barry Kirk 89 57 83 44 273.00
Bethea Rugh 242 242.00
Victoria MacKenzie 46 98 95 239.00
John MacCallum 41 40 92.25 58 231.25
Steve Barnes 184 184.00
Barrie McLeod 176 176.00
Kenneth Rogers 146 146.00
Cynthia Byrne 127.78 127.78
Glenn Johnston 121.63 121.63
Cameron Thomson 92 92.00
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2022 BCPA Grand Aggregate Standings 8/6/2022

Sum of GAPointsTotal Games
Discipline Grade WinnersName BCPA Annual Gathe Bellingham ! British Columbia Highlai Campbell River F Pacific Northwe Penticton Skagit Valley | Victoria Highla Grand Total
Marilyn Crandall 80 80.00
Tim Gunn 58 58.00
Dave Otto 56.72 56.72
Steven MacDonald 27 27.00
Timothy Ray 12 7.52 19.52
lan MacKenzie 19.13 19.13
Chris Coon 11.62 11.62
Beginner Eden Svangtun 60.82 264 176 178 678.82
Austin Watts 176 89 178 88 89 620.00
CPA B Zephan Knichel 0 0.00
CPAC Rachel Gray 0 0.00
David Stulpner 0 0.00
David Rischmiller 0 0.00
Aidan Bowen 0 0.00
Grade 1 Callum Bevan 239 188 240 264 66 221 251 1,469.00
Cameron Bonar 94 122 94 231 151 254 95 1,041.00
Sandy Adams 154 131 250 118 73 147 873.00
Liam Forrest 137 60 174 71 99 56 109 706.00
Colin Forrest 61 70 119 148 93 90 581.00
Jeff Rowell 46 21 13 49 59 188.00
Daniel Johnstone 129 129.00
Aiden Fowler 19 22 43 12 96.00
Malachi Wonder 75 13 88.00
Abraham McCarty 67 67.00
Aaron Malcomb 13 11 24.00
Hugo Mackay 20 20.00
Simon Fraser University "A" 0 0.00
Grade 2 George Panagiotou 102 149 124 62.18 259 182 176 64 1,118.18
Daniel Uren 78 128 101.82 190 116 138 48 799.82
Drew Burky 149 292 223 664.00
Colin Richdale 212 181 257 650.00
Alexandra Lye 100 55 89 57 301.00
Hannah Focken 45 93 67 39 32 276.00
Ailsa Wilson 55 128.47 46 229.47
Ronan Terry 79 39 97 215.00
Paul Mackay 94 59 153.00
Ray Flanagan 135 135.00
Matthew Parsons 126 126.00
Lorne Bailey 92.93 92.93
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2022 BCPA Grand Aggregate Standings 8/6/2022

Sum of GAPointsTotal Games
Discipline Grade WinnersName BCPA Annual Gathe Bellingham ! British Columbia Highlai Campbell River + Pacific Northwe Penticton Skagit Valley | Victoria Highla Grand Total
Kyle Barrie 83 83.00
William Alderson 58 58.00
Jon Scott 22 26 48.00
Tyrone Heade 11 31 42.00
Kariann Hibbard 32 32.00
Tyler Johnson 30 30.00
Tak Tang 17 17.00
Tim Hutchinson 15 15.00
Portland Metro "A" 0 0.00
Grade 3 Jack Martin 136 190 352 70 142 157 1,047.00
Liam Boyle 105 192 63.55 223 188 125 896.55
lan MacPhail 130 79 88 89 170 106 662.00
Marcus Range 198 78 109.33 88 29 153 655.33
Brittany Crooks 113 147 54.67 74 42 194 624.67
Emma McTaggart 89 78 125 61 82 435.00
Aidan de Villiers 100 138.72 238.72
Laurie Gardner 53 90 71 18 232.00
Maxwell Rowley 100 67 167.00
Dani Warren 24 137 161.00
Steffan de Villiers 48 108.65 156.65
Michael Jones 31 22.55 28 81.55
Evan Jamieson 49 29 78.00
Tim Riddle 47 30 77.00
William Alderson 16 30.07 46.07
Nathan Plante 44 44.00
Michael Swan 44 44.00
Michael Page a4 44.00
Martin Johnson 33 33.00
Eric Spears 28 28.00
Peter Rolstad 18 18.00
Duncan MacDonald 8.88 8.88
Craig Buchanan 8.88 8.88
Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 0 0.00
Keith Highlanders 3 0 0.00
Grade 4 Adi Moss-Sheth 263 188 352 186 989.00
Connor Lambie 53 103 27 137 135 245 700.00
Liam Courchaine 50 248 18 179 495.00
Grace Barnes 178 153 154 485.00
Tobin Beard 79 87 212 378.00
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Sum of GAPointsTotal
Discipline

Grade

WinnersName

Grade 5

Open

Kevin Maloney
Sheldon Birkett
Duncan MacLeod
Jayne Ferlitsch
Shara Maikranz
Heather Mcfarlane
Alex Evans

Jay Hackney
Jonathon Kalyn
Tim Riddle

Colby Forbush
Malcolm Dawson

Northwest Junior "A"

Mount Arrowsmith
Clan Gordon
Alexander Affleck
Truin Tomasetti
Leeya de Villiers
Jacob Robertson
Elijah Levangie
Gavin Syme

Keira Maloney
Lucas Moski
Sheldon Birkett
Mairi Lister

Baylor LeFauve
Robert Duff

Kai Carleton
Zachary Robertson
Sean Metcalfe
Ann Snow

Cynthia Byrne
Alastair Lee
Zephan Knichel
Gordon Conn
Alan Bevan

Jamie Kubasiewicz
Alistair Bevan
James MacHattie
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320.00
252.55
248.95
218.00
215.00
202.90
195.00
143.00
133.00
124.00
14.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
646.00
574.00
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296.00
220.00
202.00
185.00
162.30
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114.00
98.77
81.32
69.00
57.40
52.65
19.82
1,542.00
935.00
639.00
362.00
360.00
290.00
166.00



2022 BCPA Grand Aggregate Standings 8/6/2022

Sum of GAPointsTotal Games
Discipline Grade WinnersName BCPA Annual Gathe Bellingham ! British Columbia Highlai Campbell River + Pacific Northwe Penticton Skagit Valley | Victoria Highla Grand Total
Seumas Coyne 137 137.00
Tori Killoran 20 55 42 117.00
Edward Mcllwaine 29 68 97.00
Jack Lee 95 95.00
Joseph Stewart 83 83.00
Donald Maxwell 13 61 74.00
Teddy Krogh 47 47.00
Andy Hall 43 43.00
James Feeney 39 39.00
Darran Forrest 30 30.00
David Stulpner 27 27.00
Charles Morris 26 26.00
Peter Skae 13 13.00
Amy Garson 12 12.00
Ungraded Zephan Knichel 0 0.00
Liam Forrest 0 0.00
Laurie Gardner 0 0.00
Joseph Stewart 0 0.00
Gordon Conn 0 0.00
Darran Forrest 0 0.00
Colin Forrest 0 0.00
Cameron Bonar 0 0.00
Alastair Lee 0 0.00
Snare Drumming Beginner Reilly Svangtun 178 178 356.00
Ben Scarborough 178 147 325.00
Jaik Suh 176 147 323.00
Laurie Gardner 89 88 177.00
Grade 1 Cameron Johnston 176 176 176 528.00
Matt Biggs 176 176.00
Christoph Rienass 176 176.00
Grade 2 Tristan Campeau 176 176 176 528.00
Riley McNeill 177 178 355.00
Andrew Koupal 176 176.00
Grade 3 Megan Millar 178 89 179 89 178 713.00
Jake Markus 176 57 176 409.00
Mackenzie Wang 89 89 178.00
Jonathan Akerman 120.27 120.27
Grade 4 Malcolm Fuller 147 138 182 182 649.00
Robyn Watts 102 147 107 39 39 434.00
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Sum of GAPointsTotal Games
Discipline Grade WinnersName BCPA Annual Gathe Bellingham ! British Columbia Highlai Campbell River + Pacific Northwe Penticton Skagit Valley | Victoria Highla Grand Total
Callum Ross 154 91 62.18 66 373.18
Hope Barnes 111 91 118 320.00
Nathan Affleck 43 184 227.00
Tyran Johnson 89 97 186.00
Oliver Watts 28 12 58 58 156.00
William Panagiotou 69 79.27 148.27
Oscar Knox 19 97 116.00
Max Fenwick 89 89.00
Robin Shackleton 62.18 62.18
Francois de Villiers 53.30 53.30
Maddy Roberts 40 40.00
Naslund Lazenby 26 26.00
Cameron Fuelscher 19 19.00
Ron Flanagan 17 17.00
Michael Lees 11 11.00
Open Amanda Colwell 176 176 352.00
Kyle Wallis 178 178.00
Alec Robertson 176 176.00
Stephen Paynter 147 147.00
Robert Graham Jr. 147 147.00
David Fells 120.27 120.27
Tenor Drumming Beginner Arthur Panagiotou 120.27 176 176 472.27
Berkeley LeFauve 176 176.00
Intermediate Mitchell Olding 89 176 178 178 621.00
Ryan Niksch 89 89 90 268.00
Elise Svangtun 88 88 176.00
Lindsay MacGregor 57 57.00
Novice Danny Lysne 120.27 120.27
LaVon Short 88 88.00
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